Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name

1 28
2 17
3 27
4 1
5 23
6 13
7 24
8 26
9 25
10 29
11 18
12 22
13 11
14 20
15 14
16 19
17 12
18 7
19 8
20 5
21 10
22 2
23 6
24 3
25 4
26 9
27 21

Hamilton, George
Anello, Megan
Shuff-Heck, Lucia
Durand, Jay
Walsh, Michael
Shuff, Sara
Woodbury, Tyler
Morales, Livia
Leveque, Tessa
Pedercini, Deborah
Brewer, Jennifer
Holmes, Sarah
Miller, Ryan
Coons, Vicki
Shuff-Heck, Kelly
Adamczyk, Kathy
Halton, Donna
Riello, Anthony
Riello, Heidi
Macwhinnie, Laura
Halton, Erin
Chamberlain, Ryan
Rondeau, Brittany
Turkington, Jessica
Macwhinnie, Dan
Phinney, Greta
Reilly, Ann

Berkshire Running Center

LIVE YOUNG RUN FREE 5K

Time

Pace

Type

00:24:15.300
00:25:36.423
00:26:52.806
00:27:06.163
00:29:32.563
00:29:45.780
00:30:19.913
00:31:59.240
00:31:59.553
00:32:09.500
00:32:11.586
00:33:12.186
00:33:38.763
00:33:41.330
00:34:09.753
00:34:14.633
00:34:41.990
00:34:42.443
00:35:48.506
00:35:56.153
00:37:28.360
00:39:27.250
00:39:27.990
00:39:30.180
00:39:45.620
00:45:34.353
00:45:34.510

7:46
8:12
8:36
8:40
9:27
9:31
9:42
10:14
10:14
10:17
10:18
10:37
10:46
10:47
10:56
10:57
11:06
11:06
11:27
11:30
11:59
12:37
12:37
12:38
12:43
14:35
14:35

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Age(Sex)
51(M)
30(F)
16(F)
39(M)
26(M)
42(F)
10(M)
12(F)
11(F)
50(F)
34(F)
26(F)
33(M)
55(F)
42(F)
55(F)
56(F)
43(M)
42(F)
43(F)
28(F)
30(M)
25(F)
27(F)
42(M)
72(F)
49(F)
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