LIVE YOUNG RUN FREE 5K

Line Through = Disqualified

					_	
<u>Place</u>	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Type</u>	Age(Sex)
1	28	Hamilton, George	00:24:15.300	7:46	Runner	51(M)
2	17	Anello, Megan	00:25:36.423	8:12	Runner	30(F)
3	27	Shuff-Heck, Lucia	00:26:52.806	8:36	Runner	16(F)
4	1	Durand, Jay	00:27:06.163	8:40	Runner	39(M)
5	23	Walsh, Michael	00:29:32.563	9:27	Runner	26(M)
6	13	Shuff, Sara	00:29:45.780	9:31	Runner	42(F)
7	24	Woodbury, Tyler	00:30:19.913	9:42	Runner	10(M)
8	26	Morales, Livia	00:31:59.240	10:14	Runner	12(F)
9	25	Leveque, Tessa	00:31:59.553	10:14	Runner	11(F)
10	29	Pedercini, Deborah	00:32:09.500	10:17	Runner	50(F)
11	18	Brewer, Jennifer	00:32:11.586	10:18	Runner	34(F)
12	22	Holmes, Sarah	00:33:12.186	10:37	Runner	26(F)
13	11	Miller, Ryan	00:33:38.763	10:46	Runner	33(M)
14	20	Coons, Vicki	00:33:41.330	10:47	Runner	55(F)
15	14	Shuff-Heck, Kelly	00:34:09.753	10:56	Runner	42(F)
16	19	Adamczyk, Kathy	00:34:14.633	10:57	Runner	55(F)
17	12	Halton, Donna	00:34:41.990	11:06	Runner	56(F)
18	7	Riello, Anthony	00:34:42.443	11:06	Runner	43(M)
19	8	Riello, Heidi	00:35:48.506	11:27	Runner	42(F)
20	5	Macwhinnie, Laura	00:35:56.153	11:30	Runner	43(F)
21	10	Halton, Erin	00:37:28.360	11:59	Runner	28(F)
22	2	Chamberlain, Ryan	00:39:27.250	12:37	Runner	30(M)
23	6	Rondeau, Brittany	00:39:27.990	12:37	Runner	25(F)
24	3	Turkington, Jessica	00:39:30.180	12:38	Runner	27(F)
25	4	Macwhinnie, Dan	00:39:45.620	12:43	Runner	42(M)
26	9	Phinney, Greta	00:45:34.353	14:35	Runner	72(F)
27	21	Reilly, Ann	00:45:34.510	14:35	Runner	49(F)

Place Bib#	Name	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	Type Age(sex)

Berkshire Running Center Printed: 9/13/2015 3:26:26 PM Page: 1 of 1